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Balken

Profielen

T N N N -
80 Max 15M Max 15M
100 Max 16M Max 16M Max 156M Max 15M Max 156M
120 Max 18M Max 16M Max 18M Max 16M Max 16M
140 Max 20M Max 16M Max 18M Max 16M Max 18M
160 Max 22M Max 18M Max 24M Max 18M Max 18M
180 Max 22M Max 20M Max 24M Max 18M Max 20M
200 Max 24M Max 24M Max 24M Max 20M Max 20M
220 Max 24M Max 24M Max 24M Max 20M Max 20M
240 Max 25M Max 24M Max 24M Max 24M Max 20M
260 Max 26M Max 24M Max 24M Max 20M
270 Max 24M
280 Max 26M Max 24M Max 24M Max 20M
300 Max 26M Max 26M Max 24M Max 24M Max 20M
320 Max 26M Max 26M Max 20M
330 Max 25M

340 Max 26M Max 27M

350 Max 20M
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Balken
Profielen
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Max 26M Max 27M Max 26M
380 Max 18M
400 Max 27M Max 27M Max 26M Max 24M
450 Max 27M Max 27M Max 27M
500 Max 27M Max 27M Max 27M
550 Max 27M Max 27M Max 27M
600 Max 27M Max 27M Max 27M
650
700
800
900
1000
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Balken

Profielen

T T - = - I
80
100 Max 156M Max 15M
120 Max 15M Max 15M
140 Max 20M Max 15M Max 15M Max 15M
160 Max 22M Max 15M Max 15M Max 15M
180 Max 22M Max 22M Max 18M Max 15M
200 Max 24M Max 24M Max 156M Max 18M
220 Max 24M Max 24M Max 18M Max 15M
240 Max 24M Max 24M Max 18M Max 156M
260 Max 24M Max 24M Max 15M
270 Max 18M
280 Max 24M Max 24M Max 15M
300 Max 25M Max 25M Max 18M Max 18M
320 Max 25M Max 25M
330 Max 25M
340
350

SALZGITTER
MANNESMANN

STAALHANDEL

Een onderneming van de Salzgitter Groep

www.salzgitter-mannesmann.nl




pagina 4vande 4

Balken

Profielen

T e N N -
360 Max 25M Max 256M
380
400 Max 256M Max 256M Max 26M
450 Max 25M
500 Max 25M
550 Max 25M
600 Max 25M
650
700
800
900
1000
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